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1J €U4151E1~v6~EJG151E15L1a~5 (wuu 1) 

w.o. 2561 

5 IM115 liTtlIlillf115 ll-j'al 

WILIUtht 111t1.1 

wthalangia 

+ IPtd 	- 	/110 

maJlt161A91, 

143.1101nigainI 

1.fili4thilo eva.innilkitylv 41,000,000.00 31,628,609.94 9,371,390.06 

2.in1th55 @IA.@inni4-riliaTIVilit 10,000.000.00 13,106,985.05 3,106,985.05 

5111 51,000,000.00 44,735,594.99 + 6,264,405.01 

Villq01015111,161113.1 filliitl IIJOI.R,191 

i.F115a.61duan.1111 o1n.inegin111665aJ 2,000,000.00 2,742,550.10 742,550.10 

2.Fi1tli'uiU'eTvgl 1,000,000.00 2,764,651.00 2,000.00 

3.Fils7uSitagoraithzaraan,flvanufik 319 40,000.00 29,452.80 10,547.20 

5181 

vanonitheiwuroi'vaiau 

3,040,000.00 5,536,653.90 + 2,496,653.90 

1. FilvditifijP1.1 80,000.00 88,224.00 + 8,224.00 

2.Filvd-divuinivn-rufin 300,000.00 179,964.00 + 120,036.00 

3.o0n61u 5,000,000.00 4,869,773.33 130,226.67 

4. -int.h.arta1l1ngvanufl'i 1o1 100,000.00 503,652.00 - 403,652.00 

YIN 

manoiliavivtivitpAo 

i.FiltnuLarumlau 

5,480,000.00 5,641,613.33 161,613.33 

700,000.00 1,678,400.00 - 978,400.00 

2.51uli61Jmivigfld'u 1 100,000.00 265,228.52 + 165,228.52 

1'18.1 

vanc159E11,k181y 

800,000.00 1,943,628.52 -4- 1,143,628.52 

1.FiTtnumovioalmliivEielti 100,000.00 190,500.00 + 90,500.00 

TIM 100,000.00 190,500.00 + 90,500.00 

113.11V1Illigg1457 

1.1-ril6atFi1555a.mlannEnd 210,000,000.00 252,371,995.09 + 42,371,995.09 

2.niikpoilAiorm yq..u.riivou.orul 160,000,000.00 174,440,097.61 + 14,440,097.61 

3.flickom,fivirtij4Liluorarthe.maiinin 	5 % 75,400,000.00 78,332,810.43 + 2,932,810.43 

4.filflifiVIM11,1, 5,000,000.00 4,940,361.12 + 59,638.88 

5.fhtlifiVIM5T1t01513E111 1,000,000.00 1,002,479.12 2,479.12 

nu 451,400,000.00 511,087,743.37 + 59,687,743.37 



5'1E11115 1i5t1.1-1NIM 

91'11.111Yd12.111-1C11 

i'li @'' 1 Itlthnlifld 

+ 1111.1 	- 	°Y101 

9/19-nEILIO),  

1/11.1101,111q011/11fall-311.1 

1.Chiqvinf1 rrillJA'-iv1511G1'1111un-17onli 

6-ru-R141:1-riluor,friltmiquIvaanii 

113.1 

(123nioieritigu) 

Llt.ruonsruthzann.1 

- TuiltivrinfuturitiN 

1,11,Jovii..kuii-Aiclaj711/701_14171 

TIM 

1-nisruthann.rvi-abiilau 

3.1611i'uu@t-Ntr115aiinatiu 

(23rs1A1.i) 

2. srui15n.nt-uirr-tr,ni 

n.lutht.4.nt-ui,vvitnq5rRni5U5zah 

(1) 59614 

- 	i-14-11,11.1'101.1-Rina.r-m55m.1-1 

- 	ii5fivia.rH15 i(11I-1 

- fii4'imigigithtth 

7111 

(2) Ll'ullinthe.antuiti'AIS-Juoihnihta.iin.! 

LIArrzn-15 

523.1 

(115.15it1lt1) 

auttanlutIvarina 

- ilufiltrtrwvintltinatuLawitri@n-I51.15ttl-i 

523.1 

(52ahn.n.15f,ana.nowit11ani51.J5rAli) 

(5-DAtitionlut)5tannnuvritil@nql1.151,All 

(Tmilau) 
.. 	„, 

(52415luitiailiato 

208,180,000.00 197,058,886.00 - 11,121,114.00 

208,180,000.00 197,058,886.00 - 11,121,114.00 

720,000,000.00 766,194,620.11 46,194,620.11 

22,090,128.67 + 22,090,128.67 

22,090,128.67 22,090,128.67 

720,000,000.00 766,194,620.11 46,194,620.11 

22,090,128.67 4- 22,090,128.67 

720,000,000.00 788,284,748.78 68,284,748.78 

1,729,100.00 

87,500.00 

1,047,715.00 

60,030.00 

2,500.00 

- 

+ 

681,385.00 

27,470.00 

2,500.0n 

1,816,600.00 1,110,245.00 706,355.00 

1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00 , .,., nr,  , 

1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00 0.00 

3,116,600.00 2,410,245.00 + 706,355.00 

0.00 

- - 

3,116,600.00 2,410,245.00 706,355.00 

- 0.00 

3,116,600.00 2,410,245.00 + 706,355.00 

723,116,600.00 790,694,993.78 67,578,393.78 
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tht4-11.11miltansu 2561 

216niltliviIahu,troTomistrquir4 

. 	s1tinn2 
11J-.-,3.inagins 

mulutlszwitu 
1ty41.1 1in.J5-43rin4A1imilE 

v),-e_lo,,, F.,‘  

1. 19Ji1tans-u5iu9htivI1Ai.1 

n. I1tA1ui.112(-4-1 

(1) lityiitilunwil 

- 2-1tAicw18Jci1tejniita 11,767,610.00 10,078,776.60 1,688,833.40 

- 1:1149i'Magit11.16Villt,T12 1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00 - 

- atailistlilt 7,764,000.00 7,317,985.00 446,015,00 

- 6114/1/2 t1P111711PIVI 50,000.00 50,000.00 

- FiTiHniAi11,11.,10:i0r-Oandlt 53,440,000.00 52,065,538.26 1,374,461.74 

5134 74,321,610.00 70,762,299.86 3.559,310.14 

(2) 51fAlt11124ViliqfJ411J 

- 9/134 0.1 illda'al.ILLtir.P114111.J5T-41 102,261,010.00 92,255,207.92 10,005,802.08 

- `A4MPil'411611-7Filq 41,274,880.00 39,340,883.98 1,933,996.02 

-1,18401AnVIVULLYIU1,41titnio:-i14 284,935,600.00 225,310,349.92 59,625,250.08 

-1,134W)PiiPiliineViT41461,flr.,FOriflgli'll 188,503,100.00 182,753,024.01 5,750,075.99 

- maJo -oilallslniiii.rim 6,480,800.00 5,932,222.73 548,577.27 

- InnorrrAltAtt 55,000.00 55,000.00 

- ViWd 01 1:14qorkniu 22,168,000.00 17,266,387.20 4,901,612.80 

TIN 645,678,390.00 562,858,075.76 82,820,314.24 

(5W•17-itAitli5r-4-1) 720,000,000.00 633,620,375.62 86,379,624.38 

51341i11.1V...Anatilft,iltnff'Ailiftilill 720,000,000.00 633,620,375.62 86.379,624.38 

6791.11J2 n 1 utl It WIt1.1 

- `41£.1q111nUferiniUL1191-1t119 22,090,128.67 

- 	-iticiinCI.4qorvrtil..riiraIlfla.ivir-rtratit-u 0 

i-axiCht5-itAltmnAtitIltaria-u - 22,090,128.67 - 

(513,11111.11tann.iiitchtAlii) 720.000 ,000.00 633,620,375.62 86,379,624.38 

(51341,11,151tqltn.ran1111.Ntannd) - 22,090,128.67 

1144 ,x-174-u 720,000,000 00 655,710,504.29 64,289,495.71 
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2. snItIltannitity,iimwriitnis 

lialitansuvarrit,Fignildgtill 

n. i-ifFi-ititlitii 

(1) litIci-12141.1nW14 

- Pi19112:1411,114UAtoranoin 

- rItA1E1P113.141flkini14 

-1114.612t1i'ltl 

- atd/I'Magt11.11fird111 

1111 

(2) TIElciitY1111)1LiTE1411.1 

-1,134(9 	1.41,AVULW:,'Pi14-11t1=4'1 

-1)13.10MPliVitt166119.41AfglttlairAtiq 

- VINWPiqPIVitlevIVIRI4U,t,ISIri.EISIN 

-143.1r0Wil511figlitlInn 

-1,13-.1261651.41101141414 

-1/134015-1A-Mi11.1 

513.1 

(51315ltAq411.17r.41) 

CiuwarmtitIltann.t 

--Itriiimq-InCluittwvorieFiqn-vallsz-.11 

113.1 

(713•1111.11.1W11111151:841MQ9112.:PISfIlltilffth) 

(114171tAitWD9litii9in5i15t1ITACJ) 

(511ifitFhtFilsVitlit,t) 

18,170.00 18,166.00 , 

18,170.00 18,166.00 

453,900.00 

2,644,530.00 

302,633.27 

1,623,124.91 

151,266.73 

1,021,405.09 

3,098,430.00 1,925,758.18 1,172,671 82 

3,116.600.00 1,943,924.18 1,172,675.82 

3,116,600.00 1,943,924.18 1,172,675.82 

723,116,600.00 657,654,428.47 65,462,171.53 
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